
Xiaojing
YAN

Lilly
OTASEVIC

William G. Davis Memorial Artwork
REVISION









Main St. going South



Main St. going North



PAMA walkway



Courthouse view



Perspective view

Perspective view



Top view



Top perspective view
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88”
2.235 m

6”
0.15 m

140”
3.556 m

250”
6.35 m

suggested

155”
3.94 m

ripple base

approx. 63”
1.6 m

approx. 48”
1.22 m


